
Partners in Excellence Workshop Attendees February 25, 2021
Company Name Contact Email Address

AAA Electric Nolan Huckabay nolan@aaaelectrictx.com

ABES Engineering, Inc Emmanuel Tuombe etuombe@abesengineering.com

Americon Steve Johnson sjohnson@americon.com

Banda Group International, LLC Cole Alcorn colea@bandagroupintl.com

Barge David Wallace david.wallace@bargedesign.com

Barnhart Crane Kris Meyer kmeyer@barnhartcrane.com

Barnhart Crane Taylor Howard mhoward@barnhartcrane.com

Black & Veatch Paul Rieger riegerpj@bv.com

Boston Government Services Cameron Adair cadair@bgs‐llc.com

Burns & McDonnell Engineering Company Steve Cline scline@burnsmcd.com

Burns & McDonnell Engineering Company Willie Clark wclark@burnsmcd.com

Capital Energy Group, LLC Thomas Coldwell tcoldwell@capitalenergygroup.com

Conner Industries Frank Robinson frank@connerindustriestx.com

Curtiss‐Wright Sean Thompson smthompson@curtisswright.com

Cutz By Chris Landscaping Company Chris Brown cc155761@gmail.com

Day & Zimmermann Ryan Deter ryan.deter@dayzim.com

Day & Zimmermann Kevin Butterfield kevin.butterfield@dayzim.com

Duke Electric Gary Moore gmoore@dukeelec.com

Envirocon, Inc. Andrew Simmons asimmons@envirocon.com

ESG Construction, LLC Jody Rice jrice@esgconstruction.com

ETEC Jim Campbell campbell@eteconline.org

Excelligent, LLC James Brimhall james.brimhall@excelligentllc.com

EXP US Services, Inc Jeff Campbell jeff.campbell@exp.com

EXP US Services, Inc J. Mark Buchanan mark.buchanan@exp.com

Expo Quip, Inc. Jorge Sanabria jorge@expoquip.com

Flowmech Systems & Solutions, LLC Srinivas Bhagavatula sribhag@flowmechsystems.com

GEL Laboratories, LLC Bob Seyer bob.seyer@gel.com

GEM Technologies, Inc. Savannah DeFreese sdefreese@gemtechnologiesinc.com

GEM Technologies, Inc. Kameron Kalolo kkalolo@gemtechnologiesinc.com

GEM Technologies, Inc. Matthew Jerrell mjerrell@gemtechnologiesinc.com

Gilbane Arvind Acharya aacharya@gilbaneco.com

Global Fire Protection Group, LLC Karen Bradbury kbradbury@globalfpg.com

Goodwyn, Mills, Cawood Randy Perry randy.perry@gmcnetwork.com

Hensel Phelps James Harper jharper@henselphelps.com

Jaynes Corporation Daniel Sanchez daniel.sanchez@jaynescorp.com

Johnson Controls Fire Protection, LP Frances Hall frances.hall@jci.com

Kiewit Pat Flippen charles.flippen@kiewit.com

Knit Studios John Ritz johnr@knitstudios.com

Knit Studios Lauren Erardy‐Keltie laurenk@knitstudios.com

Knit Studios Jean Leathers jeanl@knitstudios.com

LATA Carl Beard cbeard@lata.com

LATA Michael Knowles mknowles@lata.com

Mac5 Tech Services Richard Macon rmacon@mac5ts.com

Management Solutions, LLC Betsy Child bchild@managementsolutionsllc.com

Mason & Hanger Carl Gentilcore carl.gentilcore@masonandhanger.com

McCarty Holsaple McCarty, Inc. Li Wang lwang@mhminc.com

Mesa Associates William Ford wford@mesainc.com

Miller Electrical James Howard jhoward@millerelectrical.net

Miller Electrical Leslie Howard mhoward@millerelectrical.net

Mortenson Jeremy Wendt jeremy.wendt@mortenson.com

Mortenson Joe Plaskett joseph.plaskett@mortenson.com

Northrop Grumman Lee Baird lee.baird@ngc.com

Northrop Grumman Matthew Erpelding matthew.erpelding@ngc.com

Northrop Grumman Brooke Jones brooke.jones@ngc.com

Northrop Grumman Justin Keeton justin.keeton@ngc.com

Northrop Grumman Erik Nielsen erik.nielsen@ngc.com

P&G Manufacturing Co. Arthur Soma art.soma@pgmfg.com

Pangea Group Michael Zambrana mzambrana@pangea‐group.com

RC Engineering & Construction Management Jodi Christiansen jodi@rcecm.com

S&ME, Inc. Lydia Birk lbirk@smeinc.com

SAMES, Inc. Jessica Campos jessicalcampos@gmail.com

Simon Roofing Kelly West kellyw@simonroofing.com

Sims + Architects Sheila Sims ssims@sims‐architects.com

Southeastern Construction Concepts Elizabeth Jackson tnpropertygal@gmail.com

Strata‐G Tim Hale thale@stratag.org

TFE, Inc. Rachel Carlson rcarlson@tfeinc.net

The Red Team Chuck Elms admin@theredteamllc.com

Triangle Enterprises, Inc. Kent Buchanan kbuchanan@triangle‐co.com

Tri‐State General Contracting Jerry Reynosa jerry@tristategc.com

Turner Construction Company Aditya Kanadi akanadi@tcco.com

Win Engineering, LLC Lori Walters lwalters@winengineer.com


